

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3362/2007

GULAICHI DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI NIWAS PRASAD & ORS.
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File and Office Report not received.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar

rd